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Player

Jasper Lake
Zach Galaviz
Mikey Sumko

Dominic Girard
Reese Bodily
Brady Goodman
Kahlil Burley
Brody Andersen
Caleb Larson
Beckham Barney
Reign Curiel
Marquay Holder

Talan Arnett
Steve Metto

John Girard
Izaiah Clanton
Brody Snyder

Porter Wilhelm
Jackson Socha
Kamaurie Thomas
Myron Christensen
Zach Tidwell
Grant Hale
Cannon Raban

Jacob Shill
Peyton Foster

Height Weight

6'2
5'8
6'2
5'10
5'7
6'4
511
5'10
6'4
6'3
5'11
6'3
5'9
5'10
6'2
5'11
6'2
6'4
6'0
5'9
6'0
5'10
5'9
6'0
6'0
5'10

2024 MOUNTAIN VIEW TOROS

VARSITY FOOTBALL ROSTER

190
165
190
175
165
210
225
185
240
215
195
197
175
175
195
157
180
210
220
160
165
165
170
185
150
165

Pos

DB
WR
WR

DB

RB/DB

QB

RB

DB

TE/DE

LB

LB

DB
WR
WR

K/WR

DB
QB
TE

DE
WR

DB

DB

DB

LB
WR

LS

Grade

12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11

11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12

27
28
30
31
32
33
36
40
42
44
50
52
55
56
58
66
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
85

Player

Shawn Mangarfir
Nic Socha
Gibson Jones
Aidan Sanchez
Parker Foster
Preston Patterson
Coy Bodily
Sterling Stapley
Craig Baugh
Ryan Kirk
Jack McCook
Tavita Ta'ase
Tom Pau'u
Jackson Walker
Clinton Morris
Dax Handley
Evan Millett
Adriel Hernandez
Tye Kennedy
Adam Pierce
Trever Hall
Herston Skinner
Diego Kish
Keleb Gibson
Vinny Uriarte

Height Weight

5'9
5'9
5'9
5'8
5'11
6'1
5'7
5'10
6'1
6'1
6'3
6'0
6'0
6'3
5'8
6'0
6'0
5'8
6'5
6'3"
6'5
5'11
6'4
6'4
5'9

155
160
160
181
195
200
150
160
210
210
285
290
270
215
195
250
200
250
255
285
265
230
309
320
160

Pos

WR
DB
DB
RB
LB
LB
RB
LB

DE
oL
oL
DL
DL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
DL
oL
oL
WR

Grade

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
12
12
12
11
10
11
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
10




